
Attendance
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Attended? Notes

1 Ian Clark-Johnson ianc@urban-alchemy.us Urban Alchemy yes
2 Mike Anderer mikea@urban-alchemy.us Urban Alchemy yes
3 Carol Brewer carol-brewer@ccctx.org Catholic Charities of Central TX yes
4 Ebonie Trice ebonie@mission-accomplished.org Mission Accomplished yes
5 Fabiana Pires fabiana.pires@uss.salvationarmy.org The Salvation Army yes
6 Maggie Perez maggieperez@trla.org Texas Rio Grande Legal Aid Inc yes
7 Elizabeth Baker Liz.Baker@TooFound.org TOOF yes
8 Kevin Fincher kevin.fincher@foundcom.org Foundation Communities yes
9 Annie Chavez annie-chavez@ccctx.org Catholic Charities of Central TX yes

10 Monte Osburn monte@foundationhomeless.org Foundation for the Homeless yes
11 Ashley Jones ashley.jones@integralcare.org Integral Care yes
12 Kimberly Camp Kimberly.Camp@traviscountytx.gov Juvenile Probation yes
13 Aria McCaster aria.mccaster@communitycaretx.org CommUnity Care yes
14 Emma Davis emma.davis@integralcare.org Integral Care yes
15 Andrew Gansky andrew.gansky@lifeworksaustin.org Lifeworks yes
16 Audrey Vivar avivar@elbuen.org El Buen Samaritano yes
17 Keya Wallace keya_wallace@aaul.org no
18 Teresa Williams teresa.williams@traviscountytx.gov no
19 Alfredo Guererro alfredo.guerrero@lifeworksaustin.org no

City of Austin Staff

1 Natasha Ponczek Shoemake natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov 
Business Process 
Consultant Homeless Stategy Office Yes

2 Gary Pollack gary.pollack@austintexas.gov
Policy & Planning 
Manager Homeless Stategy Office Yes

3 Andrew Willard andrew.willard@austintexas.gov Planner Senior Homeless Stategy Office Yes

4 Alyssa Edwards Alyssa.Edwards@austintexas.gov Planner Senior Homeless Stategy Office Yes

5 Poleth Robledo Poleth.Robledo@austintexas.gov Contract Manager Homeless Stategy Office Yes
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